

MHPU080015572024



Cri.M.A./226/2024
Dibakar Atul Pramanik Vs. STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Order below Exh. 1

I.O and APP to file say

Date : 29-11-2024

(PRAJAKTA SHIRISH APTE)
JT. J.M.F.C. KHADKI CONTT.
Haveli,Pune

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app “**eCourts Services**” from Android or iOS