

MHPU080015572024

Cri.M.A./226/2024  
Dibakar Atul Pramanik Vs STATE OF  
MAHARASHTRA

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR RE-ISSUEANCE OF NOTICE**

Re-Issue notice to bank as prayed for.

Date :- 17/02/2026

**( P. S. Apte)**  
Judicial Magistrate F.C.  
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.